
11.40 Songs for Sale.42.0 Lunch Musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Anne Shelton (BBC prog.)3.30 Listen to the Band4.0 The Floor Show
5. O Music for the Tea Hour6.30 Sports Results6.0 "Kay on the Keys" (BBC
programme)6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday6.48 To-day’s Sports Results
Crosby Time
7.16 Topical Talk from the BBC7.30 Screen Snapshots7.45 News and Commentary. fromthe United States8.0 Dance Hour (Interludes byDinah Shore)
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review
8.25 For the Musical Connois-
seur: New London String En-
semble, The Music of Purcell
(BBC programme)
@0. 0 Close down

Saturday. September 29[1ZB 2c
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girl session (Jane)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-
finder)410.0 Tops in Tunes
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
912.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)

5.0

41ZB Happiness Club
New Zealand Hit Parade
Sincerely Yours
The C.B. Show
‘The Milestone Club (Thea)
The Sunbeams’ session

(Thea)
5.45
dith)
Sports Results (Bill Mere-
The Lone Ranger Rides

Again!
6.15
6.30

10.15
11. 0
11.15

London News
Great Days in Sport
Rambles in Rhythm
Man Hunt
Musical QuizCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artist
The Singing Cowboy
The Rank Outsider
Danger Unlimited
Lumsdaine and Farmilo
London News
Dance Little Lady

ZLB swe term. |
6.
+
7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Her
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
11.30
12. 0

Health TalkPreview ofWeek-end Sport
Bachelor Girls’ session
Current Ceiling Prices
Gardening session (Snowy)
Songs of Good CheerOf Interest to Women
Mid-day Melody Menu

12.15 and 1.15 pim. London News
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Again!

dwards)

Variety and Sports Flashes
First Sports Summary
The C.B. Show
Second Sports Summary
The Lone Ranger Rides
London News
Sports Results (George
Rambles in Rhythm
Man Hunt
Musical Quiz
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Singing Cowboy
Hot Dates in HistoryDoctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
Jane Arden, Girl Detective
Popular Melodies
Londen News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
8. 0
9. 0
(Paula)9.30
10. 0
11.30iz. 0
1. 0
1.15
1.30
Home Garden
1.45
2. 0

p.m. Out of the Ether

Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Bachelor Girls’ session
Current Ceiling Prices
Rhythm and Romance
Gardening session (David)Lunchtime session
London News
Vegetable Growing in the
Screen SnapshotsFashion Spotlight

2.15 Let the Bands Play
2.30 Classical Interiude
2.45 Comedy Capers
3. 0 Local Limelight
3.15 Mixed Grill
3.30 The C.B. Show
4.45 Children’s session con-
ducted by Grace and Jacko
5. 0 Kiddies’ Koncert
5.45 Final Sports Results6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Roaring Rivers of Gold
(Johnny Gee)7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
Man Hunt
Those We Love
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyNever Too Old to Learn
Doctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
For the Stay-at-home
Thanks for the SongLondon News
A Famous Dance Band

47B DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
3. 0 The C.B. Show
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5. 0 The Voice of Youth
'S.45 The Garden Club of the Aw
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Treasure House of Martina
Hews
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)7.15 Rambles-in Rhythm
Man Hunt
Musical Spelling BeeCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists
The Singing Cowboy
The Listeners’ Club
Doctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
Dan Dunn, Secret Operative

48 ;
410.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
41, 0 London News
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2Z PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.380 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Comedy
8. 0 Ceiling Prices
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 From Our Overseas Library
9. 0 Doctor Mac
8.15 Modern and Old-Time Dance
10.15 Swing It!
10.30 Close down
—

CODE MESSAGE
Totheradioenthusiastthiscomplicated
symbolsignifiesa radiovalveknownas
aDuplexDiodePentode:
PerhapsYou are not interested in the
nameor thehighly complex functions
ofsucha valve: ButYouareconcerned
that Your radio should continue to
workwell~and thatYoudon'�
have toomany valve replace-
ments: Therefore, ask Your
serviceman to "Revalve with

68
Raciotaor Radiotrons:

Raitcnx |The LONG-LIFE VALVE
6m
WATIONAL(NEECQELECTRICAL

AND ENGinEERInG COAPANY Lihited RI.5
BRANCHES ALL"MAIN CENTRES

"MuwTatheRSingsABrightCADeNZA
WeGLEANQurBATHWithNwimoCLEANSER,

0
iuuth

KmiroBATHCLEANSER
GivesKwiker Results
With LessEffort
WillNotScratchThe4I FinestSurfaces
Is Delightfully Frag"rant

clineer Is The Ideal ALL"
PURPOSE Cleanser
Always Ask
Your Grocer For
KWIKO678 78 (Quick-0)

BATH Bath Cleanser
Cizinion8o MasterDistributors :

SPEEDWAY PRODUCTS LTD:
KmikoQUALITY (MerchandiseDepartment)

Auckland,Wellington,Christchurch,DunedinKB212

Mep

PROdUCTS

is6 RAHOB
VBoho?
No, not 1 new secret weaponl 1member of the RadioHobbies Club*
which offersall radio enthusiasts thege
outstanding membership benefts: _
1. 12 freecopiesof the Club'gmonthlyBjournal; "TheNZ:Radiogram" whichcontains circuits; instructional and cone
structionalarticles;hintsandkinkg;etca2Free copyof the 1945/46Lamphouse
Annual {to be published in May):
Contents includecomplete listofshort-wave and broadcast stations and best
times to listenfor them: ArticlesOnhow
to build radio sets; valve charte;Morse
code, aerials; amplifiers; etc:
3.Club activitiesinclude,competitions:
photographic record, technical ser-
vice, DX Radio Adviser; Pen-friende:
while 0 technical library ig being
formed.
An attractive registration card and
badge is issued to all members: Sub-
cription is only 6/ a year: 80 don"t
delaylFillinandSendthecouponNOW:
All members of the club are called Rahobs
(coined from the firstsyllablesof "Radio" and~Hobbies")

NZ RadioHobbiesClub,I MannersSt,Wellington;C.la
want to joinYourClub,andenclose &6f-Postal noce for 8 Year8subscription:
NAME
ADDRESS

Rl

Matnyll


